High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2018      Page 1-43
Kevlar® Braided Aramid Sleeve - Standard Wall
320°F / 160°C:  Continuous Rating – Higher Temperature for Shorter Periods
FlameShield™ High Temperature, Heat Resistant High Strength & Cut Resistant
Expandable Sleeve - Premium Grade – Standard Wall Thickness
Kevlar sleeve is soft and pliable, highly flexible.

Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2018      Page 1-44
Kevlar® Braided Aramid Sleeve - Standard Wall  (Continued)
320°F / 160°C:  Continuous Rating – Higher Temperature for Shorter Periods
FlameShield™ High Temperature, Heat Resistant High Strength & Cut Resistant
Expandable Sleeve - Premium Grade – Standard Wall Thickness
FlameShield™ High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Braided Kevlar® Aramid Sleeve – Standard Wall – Premium Grade
Part Number Nominal ID Size Range
Spool Length
in feet
Bulk / Small
Price per Spool
Bulk Spool / Small Spool
S-K-SW-M006-04-X 1/4”  /  6 mm 1/8” to 5/16” 500  /  50 $ 291.25  /  $ 42.37
S-K-SW-M013-08-X 1/2”  /  13 mm 5/16” to 5/8” 250  /  50 $ 373.76  /  $ 87.25
S-K-SW-M019-12-X 3/4”  /  19 mm 9/16” to 1” 250  /  50 $ 561.24  /  $ 124.75
S-K-SW-M025-16-X 1”  /  25 mm ¾” to 1 1/8” 200  /  25 $ 599.21  /  $ 87.37
S-K-SW-M032-20-X 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 1” to 1 ½” 125  /  25 $ 467.54  /  $ 106.43
S-K-SW-M038-24-X 1 1/2”  /  38 mm 1 ¼” to 1 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 516.75  /  $ 141.70
S-K-SW-M044-28-X 1 3/4”  /  44 mm 1 ½ to 2” 100  /  25 $ 650.00  /  $ 195.00
S-K-SW-M051-32-X 2”  /  51 mm 1 3/4” to 2 1/4” 100  /  25 $ 801.37  /  $ 212.75
S-K-SW-M064-40-X 2 1/2”  /  64 mm 2 ¼” to 2 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 847.50  /  $ 254.25
S-K-SW-M076-48-X 3”  /  76 mm 2 ¾” to 3 ¼” 100  /  25 $ 1052.50  /  $ 315.75
S-K-SW-M089-56-X 3 1/2”  /  89 mm 3 ¼ to 3 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 1477.50  /  $ 443.25
S-K-SW-M102-64-X 4”  /  102 mm 3 ¾” to 4 ¼” 100  /  25 $ 1712.50  /  $ 513.75
For the “X” value: “F” for By-The-Foot followed by length in feet (example:  F66 = 66 feet)
use “B” for Bulk Spool size, use “S” for Small Spool size
This Product is available only in full Spools
______________________________________________________________________________________

Colored - Standard Wall Thickness
320°F / 160°C:  Continuous Rating – Higher Temperature for Shorter Periods
FlameShield™ High Temperature, Heat Resistant High Strength &
Cut Resistant Expandable Sleeve - Premium Grade – Standard Wall Thickness
FlameShield™ High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Braided Kevlar® Aramid Sleeve - Premium
Part Number Nominal ID Size Range
Spool Length
in feet
Bulk / Small
Colored Sleeve
Price per Spool
Bulk Spool / Small
Spool
S-K-SWC-M006-04-X-Y 1/4”  /  6 mm 1/8” to 5/16” 500  /  50 $ 931.50  /  $ 110.40
S-K-SWC-M013-08-X-Y 1/2”  /  13 mm 5/16” to 5/8” 250  /  50 $ 884.25  /  $ 209.60
S-K-SWC-M019-12-X-Y 3/4”  /  19 mm 9/16” to 1” 250  /  50 $ 972.00  /  $ 115.20
S-K-SWC-M025-16-X-Y 1”  /  25 mm ¾” to 1 1/8” 200  /  25 $ 1080.00  /  $ 160.00
S-K-SWC-M032-20-X-Y 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 1” to 1 ½” 125  /  25 $ 786.38  /  $ 186.40
S-K-SWC-M038-24-X-Y 1 1/2”  /  38 mm 1 ¼” to 1 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 723.60  /  $ 186.40
S-K-SWC-M044-28-X-Y 1 3/4”  /  44 mm 1 ½ to 2” 100  /  25 $ 877.50  /  $ 260.00
S-K-SWC-M051-32-X-Y 2”  /  51 mm 1 3/4” to 2 1/4” 100  /  25 $ 1012.50  /  $ 300.00
S-K-SWC-M064-40-X-Y 2 1/2”  /  64 mm 2 ¼” to 2 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 1144.80  /  $ 339.20
S-K-SWC-M076-48-X-Y 3”  /  76 mm 2 ¾” to 3 ¼” 100  /  25 $ 1420.20  /  $ 420.80
S-K-SWC-M089-56-X-Y 3 1/2”  /  89 mm 3 ¼ to 3 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 1995.30  /  $ 591.20
S-K-SWC-M102-64-X-Y 4”  /  102 mm 3 ¾” to 4 ¼” 100  /  25 $ 2311.20  /  $ 684.80
For the “X” value: use “B” for Bulk Spool size, use “S” for Small Spool size
For the “Y” value use OR - Orange, BK - Black, BL - Blue, RD - Red and GR - Green, YL-Yellow
This Product is available only in Spool Lengths
______________________________________________________________________________________

Cut Resistant Expandable Sleeve - Premium Grade – Standard Wall Thickness
FlameShield™ High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Braided Kevlar® Aramid Sleeve - Premium
Part Number Nominal ID
Size
Range
Spool Length
in feet
Bulk / Small
Price per Spool
Bulk Spool / Small
Spool
Price per
Foot
S-K-TW-M006-04-X 1/4”  /  6 mm 1/8” to 5/16” 500  /  50 $ 291.25  /  $ 42.37 $ 1.68
S-K-TW-M013-08-X 1/2”  /  13 mm 5/16” to 5/8” 250  /  50 $ 373.76  /  $ 87.25 $ 3.48
S-K-TW-M019-12-X 3/4”  /  19 mm 9/16” to 1” 250  /  50 $ 561.24  /  $ 124.75 $ 4.98
S-K-TW-M025-16-X 1”  /  25 mm ¾” to 1 1/8” 200  /  25 $ 599.21  /  $ 87.37 $ 6.98
S-K-TW-M032-20-X 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 1” to 1 ½” 125  /  25 $ 467.54  /  $ 106.43 $ 8.51
S-K-TW-M038-24-X 1 1/2”  /  38 mm 1 ¼” to 1 ¾” 100  /  25 $ 516.75  /  $ 141.70 $ 11.23
S-K-TW-M051-32-X 2”  /  51 mm 1 ½” to 2” 100  /  25 $ 801.37  /  $ 212.75 $ 17.02
For the “X” value: “F” for By-The-Foot followed by length in feet (example:  F66 = 66 feet)
use “B” for Bulk Spool size, use “S” for Small Spool size
This Product is available By-The-Foot and in Spools
______________________________________________________________________________________

 Available in natural (yellow) color.
 .056” / 1.42 mm wall thickness.
320°F / 160°C maximum continuous rating with high insulation value
& excellent personnel protection.  Short term exposure to 572°F / 300°C
FlameShield™ High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Braided Kevlar® Aramid Sleeve – Premium Heavy Wall
Part Number Nominal ID
Size
Range
Spool Length
In feet
Bulk / Small
Price per Spool
Bulk Spool / Small Spool
S-K-HD-M006-04-X 1/4”  /  6 mm 1/4” to 3/8” 500  /  50 $ 1397.82  /  $ 152.50
S-K-HD-M013-08-X 1/2”  /  13 mm 1/2” to 1” 250  /  50 $ 1250.05  /  $ 262.50
S-K-HD-M025-16-X 1”  /  25 mm 1” to 1 3/4” 200  /  25 $ 1424.67  /  $ 190.63
S-K-HD-M032-20-X 1 1/4”  /  32 mm 1 1/4” to 2” 125  /  25 $ 1103.72  /  $ 232.50
For the “X” value: use “F” for By-The-Foot followed by length in feet (example:  F66 = 66 feet)
use “B” for Bulk Spool size, use “S” for Small Spool size
This Product is available in By-The-Foot lengths and spools
______________________________________________________________________________________